
All Shooters
Match --Penalties--
Score

Feb 2017 IDPA at BGSL

PD NT PE FP

February 18, 2017

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

CDP - Sharpshooter
1 Jon-Michael Whitney A944083 173.31 43 0 00 60.01 19.43 32.47 18.16 27.39 15.85(17) (1) (14) (2) (9) (0)

2 James Briley A03421 197.13 37 0 00 59.75 25.55 30.15 29.13 30.93 21.62(20) (6) (1) (2) (5) (3)

3 Jack Jr Canady A569860 204.87 58 1 01 61.70 18.75 37.45 26.89 36.84 23.24(27) (2) (5) (7) (11) (6)

Joe Cerzosie DNFA795874 65.95 47.25 16.65(30) (0) (0) (0) (10) (0)

CDP - Marksman
1 Paul Zint A898830 174.40 39 0 00 64.26 25.03 25.30 20.94 22.01 16.86(28) (4) (3) (2) (1) (1)

ESP - Expert
1 Aaron Brulc A270383 128.49 31 0 01 36.77 22.37 18.56(17) (4) 22.68(3) (3) 17.79(4) 10.32(0)
2 Lin Edwards A03606 136.69 27 0 01 25.22 29.72 12.4536.70(12) 14.80(2) (4) 17.80(0) (8) (1)

3 Greg Brown A27253 146.46 43 0 00 41.93 23.93 25.66 27.39 13.77(20) 13.78(1) (5) (8) (7) (2)

4 Frank Cook A18821 150.92 40 0 00 54.54 14.29 25.43 18.48 26.61 11.57(25) (0) (1) (2) (12) (0)

5 Don Applegarth A23577 163.30 50 0 02 51.13 28.39 25.19 17.90 25.03 15.66(25) (3) (4) (1) (10) (7)

ESP - Sharpshooter
1 Trey Miller A188650 176.80 69 0 01 61.78 24.90 29.06 21.62 24.59 14.85(37) (6) (10) (6) (9) (1)

2 Mark Cardwell A180064 203.67 68 1 00 67.68 21.92 37.43 24.74 37.29 14.61(35) (3) (15) (5) (7) (3)

ESP - Marksman
1 Lynn Dix A281973 180.12 54 0 00 55.36 19.69 28.92 27.78 27.93 20.44(29) (2) (6) (8) (4) (5)

2 Steve Hale A25646 206.55 48 0 00 63.98 21.19 38.95 31.05 31.28 20.10(32) (5) (3) (4) (4) (0)

3 Kevin Massie A27228 263.61 69 1 01 87.76 33.72 46.91 40.61 32.90 21.71(45) (2) (11) (6) (5) (0)

ESP - Unclassified
1 Lee Teegarden A421431 174.05 15 0 00 46.96 23.38 27.10 31.96 27.17 17.48(14) (0) (1) (0) (0) (0)

2 Wyatt Rossell A321507 193.26 54 0 03 47.55 36.25 31.77 22.35 40.50 14.84(23) (8) (3) (2) (17) (1)

3 Justin Skaggs A540267 231.39 50 1 00 53.35 25.71 35.18 32.53 62.06 22.56(22) (3) (5) (8) (11) (1)

SSP - Expert
1 John MacLean A52289 143.73 6 0 01 40.35 17.34 24.36 20.22 28.32 13.14(4) (2) (0) (0) (0) (0)

2 James Daugherty A935933 164.68 29 0 00 55.49 17.63 29.62 22.78 25.33 13.83(16) (2) (4) (1) (5) (1)

3 Leland Yates A40600 179.89 71 0 01 64.43 22.33 25.35 26.36 26.82 14.60(38) (3) (3) (12) (13) (2)

SSP - Sharpshooter
1 Donavan Decot A226120 170.17 36 1 01 52.62 21.73 34.71 23.73 23.55 13.83(20) (8) (2) (4) (2) (0)

2 Danielle Daugherty A249638 177.46 40 0 00 58.42 19.75 25.55 35.25 24.13 14.36(20) (2) (2) (10) (5) (1)

3 Karl Slaughenhaupt A13515 225.57 77 1 03 55.15 38.00 53.83 26.66 34.51 17.42(27) (4) (27) (5) (10) (4)

4 Rolando Berger A34055 267.89 90 1 02 90.29 31.47 39.10 32.87 48.74 25.42(41) (6) (13) (4) (17) (9)

indicates stage winners 1 of  3Bold PageNumbers in parenthesis are target points down
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SSP - Marksman
1 Dave Morrison A949832 184.34 54 0 00 45.75 18.77 33.60 30.75 32.48 22.99(18) (1) (4) (10) (13) (8)

2 Bob Fronk A564878 185.30 59 0 00 65.37 20.20 29.06 28.08 25.35 17.24(39) (4) (7) (5) (4) (0)

3 Brian Howell A402901 213.83 68 1 02 54.68 20.79 40.28 39.73 36.18 22.17(17) (4) (20) (19) (6) (2)

4 Glenn Fonda A327779 219.20 82 1 01 61.67 30.34 47.68 19.56 36.90 23.05(35) (6) (22) (4) (14) (1)

5 Mike Sekela A541531 219.33 63 0 01 73.28 18.46 42.87 31.30 31.33 22.09(40) (0) (10) (5) (5) (3)

6 Rufus Thompson A1000148 241.42 58 0 01 70.50 31.22 39.37 37.01 40.83 22.49(39) (1) (5) (7) (6) (0)

7 Joe Mireles A32450 247.58 93 2 15 80.11 24.48 50.06 35.68 33.78 23.47(29) (10) (16) (15) (12) (11)

SSP - Novice
1 Tien Tran A933885 302.60 77 1 02 91.68 47.72 53.15 47.17 43.09 19.79(39) (8) (11) (9) (8) (2)

SSP - Unclassified
1 Brandon Jackson A399808 139.40 17 0 00 42.06 15.39 23.98 21.94 23.03 13.00(14) (0) (2) (0) (1) (0)

2 Rodney Agee A444379 193.25 44 1 01 51.92 23.24 31.59 25.82 41.68 19.00(17) (5) (7) (1) (13) (1)

3 Ryan Fronk A442793 194.34 69 0 00 57.05 21.34 26.35 34.37 34.67 20.56(26) (5) (8) (11) (12) (7)

4 Thomas Zehnder A785941 206.48 45 0 02 52.65 27.01 39.13 35.24 31.74 20.71(23) (0) (6) (9) (6) (1)

5 David Spencer A968984 215.38 61 1 01 56.20 31.94 31.77 38.62 40.30 16.55(28) (10) (8) (7) (7) (1)

6 Andrew Henderson XXX 235.25 95 2 01 68.26 25.59 37.40 36.96 48.88 18.16(39) (3) (11) (15) (25) (2)

7 Lucas Spencer A118198 250.65 98 0 00 75.67 26.71 53.07 31.51 42.26 21.43(51) (8) (17) (4) (16) (2)

8 Michael Sheron A224235 351.04 123 0 03 82.18 66.02 57.71 43.95 72.14 29.04(44) (26) (20) (7) (25) (1)

REV - Sharpshooter
1 Scott Garthee (REV-E) A41696 187.90 35 0 02 52.10 39.21 24.50 29.00 29.71 13.38(16) (3) (1) (8) (7) (0)

REV - Unclassified
1 Steve Kinnaird (REV-S) XXX 314.61 98 0 01 75.23 52.79 56.76 52.28 53.67 23.88(30) (11) (21) (18) (15) (3)

SPD - Specialty Division
1 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 188.71 52 0 00 42.47 31.05 35.77 25.20 26.67 27.55(16) (8) (6) (4) (4) (14)

indicates stage winners 2 of  3Bold PageNumbers in parenthesis are target points down

Total Match Penalties (excluding Specialty Division):
Target Points Down (PD) - 2,423 
Hits on Non-Threats (NT) - 41 
Procedural Errors (PE) - 17 
Flagrant Penalty (FP) - 1

Key to Penalties:
PD = Target Points Down.  Each point down adds 1 second to your score.
NT = Hit on Non Threat target. Each HNT adds 5 seconds to your score.
PE = Procedural Error. Each adds 3 seconds to your score.
FP = Flagrant Penalty. Each adds 10 seconds to your score. 
DNF  =  Did Not Finish



Feb 2017 IDPA at BGSL
February 18, 2017

Most Accurate Shooters

Place Target PtsScoreName Division / Classification

ESP/Unclassified1 15Lee Teegarden 174.05
SSP/Unclassified2 17Brandon Jackson 139.40
SSP/Expert3 29James Daugherty 164.68
CDP/Sharpshooter4 37James Briley 197.13
CCP/Marksman5 39Paul Zint 174.40
ESP/Expert6 40Frank Cook 150.92
SSP/Sharpshooter6 40Danielle Daugherty 177.46
ESP/Expert8 43Greg Brown 146.46
CDP/Sharpshooter8 43Jon-Michael Whitney 173.31
ESP/Marksman10 48Steve Hale 206.55
ESP/Unclassified11 50Justin Skaggs 231.39
ESP/Marksman12 54Lynn Dix 180.12
SSP/Marksman12 54Dave Morrison 184.34
SSP/Marksman14 59Bob Fronk 185.30
ESP/Sharpshooter15 68Mark Cardwell 203.67
SSP/Unclassified16 69Ryan Fronk 194.34
SSP/Unclassified17 98Lucas Spencer 250.65
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NOTE: Shooters with any non-threat hits are not included in the Most Accurate ranking.

Note: Shooters with a HNT are excluded from the Most Accurate report.




